
 

 

GYM POOL

Date Morning Evening Morning  Family Swim Evening

Monday 07 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 1 10:00 - 11:00 2 17:00 - 21:30

Tuesday 08 April 2025 06:00 - 09:00 3 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 09:00 3 N/A 17:00 - 21:30 

Wednesday 09 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 1 10:00 - 11:00 2 17:00 - 21:30 

Thursday 10 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 1 10:00 - 11:00 2 17:00 - 21:30 

Friday 11 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 1 10:00 - 11:00 2 17:00 - 21:30

Saturday 12 April 2025 08:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00 08:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00

Sunday 13 April 2025 09:00 - 15:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 14:00 CLOSED

Monday 14 April 2025 CLOSED 4 17:00 - 21:30 CLOSED 4 N/A 17:00 - 21:30

Tuesday 15 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 

Wednesday 16 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 

Thursday 17 April 2025 06:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 06:00 - 11:00 10:00 - 11:00 17:00 - 21:30 

Easter Weekend

Good Friday - Friday 18 April 2025 08:00 - 12:00 CLOSED 08:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 CLOSED

Saturday 19 April 2025 08:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00 08:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 17:00 - 19:00

Easter Sunday - Sunday 20 April 2025 09:00 - 15:00 CLOSED 09:00 - 15:00 11:00 - 14:00 CLOSED

Easter Monday - Monday 21 April 2025 08:00 - 12:00 CLOSED 08:00 - 12:00 11:00 - 12:00 CLOSED

OUR NORMAL TERM TIME OPENING HOURS RESUME FROM TUESDAY 22 APRIL 2025

OPENING HOURS 
EXTENDED EASTER HOLIDAY & EASTER WEEKEND

Visit framlinghamcollegesportscentre.co.uk,  

email sportscentre@framlinghamcollege.co.uk or call 01728 727223

Extended Hours: Monday 07 April - Thursday 17 April 2025 inclusive   |    Easter Weekend Hours: Friday 18 April - Monday 21 April 2025 inclusive

  Family fun swimming sessions

  POOL CLOSED TO SWIMMING BETWEEN 18:00 AND 19:00 (TU/WE/TH) DUE TO AQUA/SWIMFIT CLASSES TAKING PLACE

 
ALL FACILITIES, INCLUDING CHANGING ROOMS, MUST BE CLEAR AND VACATED BY THE CLOSING TIME SHOWN.

1. 07 April to  11 April - reduced lane swimming availability between 09:00 - 10:00 due to crash course swimming taking place.

2. 07 April to 11 April - reduced family fun space between 10:00 - 11:00 due to crash course swimming taking place.

3. 08 April - Centre closes 09:00 due to external tetrathlon taking place.

4. 14 April - Centre closed AM due to deep clean taking place.

NOTES


